
Sl. No.Name of the Creditor

Date of received Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of Claim

Amount Covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount claims 
aamitted

1 Employee Claim - 1,35,51,726 1,32,26,984

Operational  
Creditor 

(Employee)

- 0.44 - - 3,24,742 - -

2 Amit Jain 12-10-2022 11,74,849 3,59,194

Operational  
Creditor 

(Employee)

- 0.01 - - 8,15,655 - -

3 Sakshi Jain 12-10-2022 7,06,719 2,34,497

Operational  
Creditor 

(Employee)

- 0.01 - - 4,72,222 - -

1,54,33,294 1,38,20,675 0.46 16,12,619

Annexure 6

(Amount in Rs)

TOTAL

Remarks if any
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off
Amount of claim under 

verification
Amount of claim 

rejected

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim admitted

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Citylife Retail Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation 13.09.2022; List of Stake holders as on 12.11.2022
List of Operational Creditors (Employee)


